1,10 m
3 de marzo de 2023
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2)
(A Dos fases)

Pista / Arena: None

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais
1 MAX 155055 HIDALGO JIMENEZ, 37563 ES
PILOTHAGO TN / WARIENA X Adrian
GUIDAM / 2017 / GELDING / MARTA TESTOR /
ALAZAN / KWPN NONE
2 EROS DE LA VALLARNA 132890 BERRAZUETA 216973 ES
NONE / NONE / 2015 / MALE / SERNA, Pedro
CASTANO / CDE Antonio
PEDRO A.
BERRAZUETA SERNA /
PEDRO A.
BERRAZUETA SERNA
3 IMPULSO DEL AMOR 117682 PIEKUTOWSKA 102845 ES
GRAND RIVAGE / COCO X SKARUCH, Karolina
QUEBEC / 2012 / GELDING /
CASTANA / CDE KAROLINA
PIEKUTOWSKA
SKARUCH / Y.EL AMOR
4 IGGY POP 156856 PEREZ QUINTAS, 296768 ES
CONTISCO C / GWENIG DE LA Eduardo
MAINE X HURLEVENT / 2016 / LAURA ANDREA
FEMALE / ALAZAN / CDE PALOPOLI / NONE
5 MISS DOUGLAS 151560 LORENZO SIMON, 97878 ES
DOUGLAS / N.SOLITAIRE X Ihaki
LIBERO H /2017 / FEMALE / ISABEL ORTEGA
BAYO / KWPN PEREZ-VILLANUEVA /
NONE
6 CHABLIS V/D 106820 GARCIA DIZON, 95425 ES
VERBINDINGSHOEVE Beatriz

CALVARO VAN HET
SCHOONHOUDTHOF /
OLANESSA X OLAN'S FIRST /

;l"

VICTORIA GARGALLO
GARCIA / NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

11:00



CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
os CAPA/RAZA

2008 / GELDING / CASTANA /
BELGA

7 UFF CC
MAESTRO / WOTJOKY X
DARCO /2016 / MALE /
CASTANO / CDE

8 JUMAN]JI SIH
ACTION BREAKER / CHECK IN
X QUIDAM DE REVEL / 2015/
MALE / ALAZAN / KWPN

9 KAMARAS
AGROPOINT CANNIZZARO /
LADY LUNA /2014 / MALE /
NEGRA / HUNGARO

10 CARLA DE BEAUFOUR
MIAMI DE SEMILLY / SHIRA DE
BEAUFOUR X DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY /2012 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / SF

11 FIREFLY
THUNDER VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / ORANE DU
NOYER X DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY /2011 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / BELGA

12 CARON Z
CON AIR / CASSINA X
CANDILLO /2007 / GELDING /
CASTANA / ZANG

13 MIBELLAESPERA
WEST POINT S / FRONTERA X
KAMILI / 2013 / FEMALE /
TORDA / CDE

15 CARBENO VAN DE BERG
z
CASSIRO A.C / RAMONA X
LIDO MINOTIERE / 2015 /
GELDING / CASTANO / ZANG

16 ENJOY DE TUS
KANNAN / JOY DE JAIPUR X

L.A.C.

143767

157713

130155

149596

134286

88723

164126

143788

155389

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VAZQUEZ LOPEZ,
Jose Luis
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
NONE

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro

JOSE RENDON / NONE

PLAZA LOPEZ,
Alberto
ALBERTO PLAZA
LOPEZ / NONE

ALONSO DUBOST,
Martin
ANNE DUBOST / ERIC
LEVALLOIS

CERDIDO
CALDERON, Angel
ANNE DUBOST / NONE

SANGUINO GIGLIO,
Carmen
DANIELA GIGLIO /
BRUGGEN VAN DER

JIMENEZ PEREZ,
Vicente
JESUS FRAILE
MORENO / LAS
ALFAGUARAS

SAGRADO PUERTA,
Andrea
SAGRADO PUERTA,
ANDREA / NONE

JAHA ALSARAF,
Rawan

L.D.N.

330388

16399

206403

194500

272908

308980

37058

323549

200103

SECRETARIAS

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ECUESTRES



0os

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

PAPILLON ROUGE /2014 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / SF

CHAMBAO
NONE / NONE /2010 /
GELDING / CASTANO / CRUZ

RAINBOW DE MOENS
GALOUBET DU MARAIS /
SWETTIE DE MOENS X LE
PLANTERO / 2005 /
GELDING / CASTANA / SF

HONEYMOON D "ORIVAL
PADDOCK DU PLESSIS /
TOPLESS DU TOURTEL X

QUITO DE BAUSSY /2017 /
FEMALE / TORDO / SF

VOLANDO VOY (EX
TABORA DE OLID)
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
ALLORA DE OLID X FLYER /
2012 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
CDE

TI AMO COCO
CENTAUER Z / ELLA X PRIME
TIME /2012 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

DELIRIUM
CENTAUER Z / EASTER
ROUGE X QUOUGLOF
ROUGE /2005 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

JAGUAR
VERDI TN / CANTURAN X
CANTURO / 2014 / MALE /
CASTANO / KWPN

TINTIN DU MOI
MAESTRO / LUBIE DU PLESSIS

L.A.C.

155401

108123

149285

163021

155149

148399

142212

147883

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MERAKI EQUESTRIAN
S.L/ NONE

SANCHA PASTOR,
Estela
INAKI LORENZO
SIMON / NONE

RICO MARTIN,
Sandra
JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
MUNOZ / ROMAN
BOURDOLET

MALDONADO
MAESTRE, Patricio
RICARDO LOPEZ
CARRERA / FERMIN,
S.L.

ALVAREZ DE
TOLEDO, Maria
MIGUEL BANON
PUENTE / Y.VALLE DE
oLID

LUMBRERAS
TORRICO,
Fernando
FERNANDO
LUMBRERAS / MARIO
SUAREZ JUNQUERA

CRESPO ORTIZ,
Almudena
MODESTO ALFONSO
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ /
SOS FERRERS

HIDALGO JIMENEZ,
Adrian
MARTA TESTOR /
NONE

BET GARAVELLI,
Laura

L.D.N.

168453

266429

17160

127001

296766

35792

37563

127497

SECRETARIAS

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ECUESTRES



0os

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

X LE TOT DE SEMILLY /2013 /
MALE / ALAZAN / CDE

DRUMLOHAN LAD STAR
ASHFIELD FESTY /
BALLYCALLEN BEAUTY /
2004 / MALE / TORDA /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

LEXINGTON TV
CANABIS Z / CIENTA Z X
CARTHAGO / 2016 /
GELDING / CASTANO / KWPN

ABREGO
CENTAUER Z / CHELLANIS DE
STE ANNE Z X CHELLANO Z /

2006 / MALE / TORDA / CDE

PEPERINA
PEPPERMILL / ALENE X
MATTERHORN /2012 /

FEMALE / CASTANO / AES

EYE CANDY W
USTINOV / CALLY Z X
CARETANO Z /2009 /

GELDING / CASTANA / KWPN

CONMIRA PUIGROQ
CON AIR / BARONESS IV X
RANDO / 2006 / FEMALE /

CASTANA / HOLST

GEMINIS LV
NERU / INFINIE D'AMAIN X
QYOU DE LONGVAUT / 2017 /
MALE / TORDO / CDE

YGUAZU DE OLID
CON AIR / QUINCHERTA OLID
X QUINAR / 2016 / FEMALE /

CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

164967

147140

85094

130325

121490

132976

149464

150361

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR L.D.N.

LAURA BET / ALEJO
RESTREPO

BOLUDA DE VLAS, 246587
Dakotah
NURIA DEL
SALVADOR / NONE

GAZTELUMENDI 93436
MIKOLTA, Nora
NORA GAZTELUMENDI
MICOLTA / NONE

DE QUIROGA 112775
TELLO, Regina
LUIS FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER / PILAR
GIL-FOURNIER

SIGUENZA 96204
FLOREZ, Alicia
ALICIA SIGUENZA
FLOREZ / NONE

VALLEZ ESPINOSA, 154749
Ainara
ANA MARIA VALLEZ
ESPINOSA / A.
WALDMAN

KRAVVA, Natalia 260298
THEODOROS
KRAVVAS / NONE

LASQUETTY 1290
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
SOLO COSI, S.L/ JUAN
LUIS LASQUETTY
CARRETERO

REH ARANGO, 68167
Regina
FRANCISCO DE ASIS
ARANGO LASAOSA /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



0os

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

LUCKY
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
GELDING / CASTANO / CRUZ

CASH POT OF COURSE zZ
CICERO Z / GINGER Z X
GOLDFEVER 1 /2018 /
GELDING / TORDO / ZANG

KARA VD BISSCHOP
CLINTON / ELSIE VAN DE
WELLINGTON X
HEARTBREAKER / 2010 /
FEMALE / BLANCO / BELGA

THYBO'S LACOSTA
L’ ESPOIR / SAVOY X SAM
SAM /2012 / GELDING /
ALAZAN / DANES

IUVA ROSSA DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
UVETTAS X QUIDAM DE
REVEL / 2015 / FEMALE /
BAYO / CDE

BLINKAS DES TILLEULS
TINKA'S BOY / GLOIRE DE LA
MOTTE X LEPRINCE DE
THURIN /2011 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / SF

PLEASURE HOPE
TAQUIN DE FERVAL /
ESPERANZA DE PORCEYO X
CORONADO /2017 /
GELDING / BLANCO / CDE

NARINTIA
DOUGLAS / CARINTIA DE
TRIVERA X CORONADO /

2018 / FEMALE / CASTANO /
KWPN

L.A.C.

151586

164650

149558

140644

156077

132767

150231

151559

157139

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BERRAZUETA
SERNA, Pedro
Antonio
ARKAITZ AZKARAZO
VILLOTA / NONE

CERDIDO
CALDERON, Angel
NOELIA MATELLANO
VALLEJO / COBBAERT
STEFFEN

PEREZ QUINTAS,
Eduardo
GONZALO ENRIQUE
CHOCANO / TOM DE
CRAENE

AYMERICH SUERO,
Jorge
MARIA DE LA
SOLEDAD SUERO
LOPEZ / NONE

MUNOZ ALVAREZ,
Candela
MIGUEL MUNOZ
PADELLANO / DEL
MASET

CACERES GEREZ,
Alejandra
BELEN ALEJANDRA
GEREZ GARCIA /
NONE

ZURITA
SANTISTEBAN,
Maria
SUSANA RIDRUEJO

TIMBAL / LA ESTANCIA

LORENZO SIMON,
Ifiaki
INAKI LORENZO
SIMON / NONE

L.D.N.

216973

272908

296768

278017

240473

283222

86594

97878

335694

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS

ECUESTRES



0os

42

43

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

SANTA ANA HT
HIGH QUALITY VD
GULDENNAG / U SQUALLS
ESTATE AIRINOV X USTINOV /
2016 / FEMALE / NEGRO /
CDE

KRASANOVA KAPITANA
EUROCOMMERCE BERLIN /
SILVIA X SILVIO | / 2010 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CDE

MAX REUVEKAMPS
GRANDORADO TN / FIRST
LADY REUVEKAMPS X MR.

BLUE /2017 / MALE /

TORDO / KWPN

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N.

PENA SANCHEZ,
Mario
ALMENARA /
ALMENARA

138554 ALVAREZ DE 127001
TOLEDO, Maria
BLACK CAB BROS SL /
VALDEDIOS

151464 HIDALGOJIMENEZ, 37563
Adrian
ADRIAN HIDALGO
JIMENEZ / B.J.M
REUVEKAMP

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES
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